choose
Experience true individuality
HEINE Binocular Loupes and Headlights. Ordering information.
NEW! LoupeLight 2 Sets with HR / HRP Binocular Loupes with i-View loupe mount on S-FRAME, detachable yellow filter, mPack mini, mPack
mini Belt Clip, E4-USB plug-in transformer, protective lenses, 2 sterilisable levers, retaining cord, cleaning fluid, cleaning cloth, carrying case
with HR Binocular Loupe 2.5 x / 340 mm working distance C-008.32.450
with HR Binocular Loupe 2.5 x / 420 mm working distance C-008.32.451
with HR Binocular Loupe 2.5 x / 520 mm working distance C-008.32.452
with HRP Binocular Loupe 3.5 x / 420 mm working distance C-008.32.453
with HRP Binocular Loupe 4 x / 340 mm working distance C-008.32.454
with HRP Binocular Loupe 6 x / 340 mm working distance C-008.32.455
NEW! MicroLight 2 Set on S-FRAME, mPack mini, mPack mini Belt Clip, E4-USB plug-in transformer, retaining cord, cleaning
fluid, cleaning cloth, carrying case J-008.31.276
NEW! MicroLight 2 Set on lightweight headband, mPack mini, mPack mini Belt Clip, E4-USB plug-in transformer, carrying case J-008.31.277
ML 4 LED HeadLight on Headband Professional L, without power source J-008.31.410
ML 4 LED HeadLight on Headband Professional L, with plug-in transformer J-008.31.411
ML 4 LED HeadLight on Headband Professional L, with mPack and plug-in transformer J-008.31.413
ML 4 LED HeadLight on Headband Professional L, with mPack UNPLUGGED and plug-in transformer UNPLUGGED J-008.31.415
ML 4 LED HeadLight on Headband Professional L, with wall mounted EN 50 UNPLUGGED charger and 2 x mPack UNPLUGGED J-008.31.416
ML 4 LED HeadLight Kits with HR or HRP Binocular Loupes, with i-View loupe mount and S-GUARD, Headband Professional L,
mPack and plug-in transformer, cleaning fluid, cleaning cloth
with HR Binocular Loupe 2.5 x / 340 mm working distance J-008.31.440
with HR Binocular Loupe 2.5 x / 420 mm working distance J-008.31.441
with HR Binocular Loupe 2.5 x / 520 mm working distance J-008.31.450
with HRP Binocular Loupe 3.5 x / 420 mm working distance J-008.31.442
with HRP Binocular Loupe 4 x / 340 mm working distance J-008.31.443
with HRP Binocular Loupe 6 x / 340 mm working distance J-008.31.444
ML 4 LED HeadLight Kits with HR or HRP Binocular Loupes, without S-GUARD, with i-View loupe mount, Headband Professional L,
mPack and plug-in transformer
with HR Binocular Loupe 2.5 x / 340 mm working distance J-008.31.452
with HR Binocular Loupe 2.5 x / 420 mm working distance J-008.31.453
with HR Binocular Loupe 2.5 x / 520 mm working distance J-008.31.463
with HRP Binocular Loupe 3.5 x / 420 mm working distance J-008.31.454
with HRP Binocular Loupe 4 x / 340 mm working distance J-008.31.456
with HRP Binocular Loupe 6 x / 340 mm working distance J-008.31.457
ML4 LED HeadLight UNPLUGGED Kits with HR or HRP Binocular Loupes, with i-View loupe mount and S-GUARD,
Headband Professional L, Wall Transformer EN 50 UNPLUGGED, 2 x mPack UNPLUGGED, cleaning fluid, cleaning cloth
with HR Binocular Loupe 2.5 x / 340 mm working distance J-008.31.445